-		
•		
8		
=		
-	_	
*	-	,
Ξ		
:	_	_
3		
_		
	÷	
	•	
	_	
7		
3		
•		
		-
		4
:		
1		
:		
•	-	
1		ı
	_	
1		
•		
	-	
ì		
ì	-	•
•		
1		
•		
i		
4	_	
•		
•		
•	-	**
	•	
•		1
•		
•	-	
1		F
ı		
i	Ī	
7	=	-
,		_
ì		
i	Ī	j
i	Ī	Ī
	ï	í
ì	Ξ	ï
i		
		_
i	Ī	
	Ē	ŝ
		_
:		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.c	om					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 14954 - G	RANDBRIDGE					
P.O. Box 29071	50246	20160901	00031735	2 1/3 \$.00		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALA FIX	TURE		_	e of Probate, AL :25 AM FILED/CER		
File with: Shelby, AL				OR FILING OFFICE		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20060821000406930 8/21/2006 CC AL Shelby		1b. This FINANCING STAT (or recorded) in the RE Filer: attach Amendment A	AL ESTATE	RECORDS		13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about the Statement	ove is terminated wit	n respect to the security interest	(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this	Termination	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affect		-	Assignor in	item 9	<u>-</u>	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secure	ed Party auti	norizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	one of these three bo HANGE name and/or		ame: Comple		me: Give record na	ame
	HANGE name and/or em 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item		b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be deleted	in item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nge - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Resource Holdings, LLC						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nan	ne; do not omit, i	modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•					
OR 71. 1945 1944 19 64 15 14 45					····	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			•		SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN colla	teral
Indicate collateral:	TABB conatoral		1112017112			
See attached Exhibit B for legal description.						
		<u>'</u>				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and prove	AMENDMENT: P vide name of authoriz		(name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	nment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for the F Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, S		lers of Citigroup Comm	ercial Mo	rtgage Trust 200	6-C5,	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Resource H	doldings IIC					
The second of th	ioiunigo, LLO					

Midland

586050777

55450246

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20060821000406930 8/21/2006 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Citigroup Commercial Mortgage Trust 2006-C5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2006-C5 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shalby 2-1009317350 2/3 \$ 00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 09/01/2016 09:37:25 AM FILED/CERT SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Resource Holdings, LLC SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Resource Holdings, LLC - 100 Centerview, Suite 220, Birmingham, AL 35216 Secured Party Name and Address: U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Citigroup Commercial Mortgage Trust 2006-C5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2006-C5 - 209 South LaSalle Street, Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60604 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 U.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of Citigroup Commercial Mortgage Trust 2006-C5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2006-C5 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: See attached Exhibit B for legal description. covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 55450246-AL-117 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST U.S. Bank National Association, as File with: Shelby, AL 586050777 Midland

EXHIBIT B TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

Debtor.

Secured Party:

Resource Holdings, LLC 100 Centerview, Suite 220 Birmingham, Alabama 35216 LaSalle Bank National Association 135 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 3410 Chicago, Illinois 60603 Attn: Real Estate Capital Markets

Tax ID No.:

NA

Organizational No.:

20060720000882780

Legal Description of Property:

Lots 1A, 2A, and 2C, according to the survey of Resource Center, as recorded in Map Book 24, Page 118, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with non-exclusive rights to use of Detention Pond Easement as recorded in Instrument #1998-44671, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with declaration of easement recorded in Instrument #1999-21335, Probate Records of Shelby County, Alabama.

20:60513300164890 3/3 \$33.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate AL

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 65/13/2016 61:20:56 PK FILED/CERT

20160901000317350 3/3 \$.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 09/01/2016 09:37:25 AM FILED/CERT